RCSC Snack Shop Menu

Breakfast:
Donut
*Breakfast Sandwich (English Muffin, Egg & Cheese)

*Breakfast Sandwich with Ham, Sausage or Bacon
*Breakfast Burrito (Eggs, Meat, Cheese & Hasbrowns Wrapped in
Tortilla)

*2 Eggs, Toast, Sausage or Bacon

*2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Toast (wheat, rye, sourdough or white)
*2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Toast with Sausage or Bacon
*2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Sausage or Bacon

*1 Pancake, 1 Egg, 1 Sausage or 1 Bacon

1 Pancake, 1 English Muffin, or Toast-2 slices

Hashbrowns

Meat - 2 Sausage or 2 Bacon
Half Order Meat - 1 Sausage or 1 Bacon

Omelet, Birdie

Omelet, Eagle

Breakfast Quesadilla (1 egg, 1 meat, cheese, grilled tortilla, tomato
garnish)

French Toast (2 eggs, 2pieces white bread)

Oatmeal

Snacks:

Snickers, Payday, Milky Way, 3 Musketeers, Twix, M&Ms
Gardettos, Kar's Trail Mix, Chewy Trail Mix Bars
Sweet-n-Salty Bars, Chex Mix

Potato Chips 10z, Peanuts, Crackers

Popcorn

Smuckers Uncrustables, grape or strawberry

Muffins - any flavor

Price

$2.25
$3.75
$5.75

$6.50

$8.00
$5.75
$8.75
$7.50
$6.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$5.75
$7.50

$7.25

$5.25
$4.00

$2.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.75
$2.25
$2.25

RCSC Snack Shop Menu

Lunch: Price

Grilled Cheese Sandwich $4.00
Hot Dog $3.75
*Hamburger (add $.75 each for tomato or rye/sourdough bread) $7.25
*Cheeseburger (add $.75 each for tomato or rye/sourdough bre: $8.50
*Patty Melt $8.75
Deli Sandwiches $8.75

Meat Choices: Ham, Turkey, Braunswieger
Bread Choices: Wheat, Rye, Sourdough, or White

Half Deli Sandwiches $4.50

ADD Cheese - 1 slice (American or Swiss) $1.00
Quesadilla, Cheese (cheese, tomato garnish) $5.25
Quesadilla, Chicken (chicken, cheese, tomato garnish) $7.25

Chef Salad - Seasonal (greens, turkey, ham, bacon, egg $8.50
cheese, tomatoes, onion. Dressing on
side)

* Regarding the safety of these items, written information is available upon request.
Consuming raw or uncooked eggs or meats may increase your risk of food borne
iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Prices include sales tax
Subject to change
Revised 11-1-24
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BEER
Hi Life
PBR
Bush Light
MGD
Miller Lite
Coors Light
Budweiser
Bud Light
Modelo Especial
Michelob Ultra
Church Music IPA
Modelo Chelada
Stella
Heineken
Mike's Black Cherry
Mike's Hard Lemonade

MALTS
Fireball, 100ML
Fireball, 50ML
Parrot Bay Rum 50ML

NON-ALCHOLIC
Heineken N/A 0.0
O'Doul's

INE

Chardonnay, Merlot, White Zin, Moscato

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$7.00
$7.00

$5.25
$2.75
$2.75

$5.75
$4.75

$5.50

RCSC Snack Shop Menu
BEVERAGES

Coffee, Hot Tea
Small - 12 oz $1.25
Medium - 16 oz $1.50

Hot Chocolate, Mocha (1/2 coffee/1/2 hot chocolate)
Small - 12 oz $1.75
Medium - 16 oz $2.25

Cappuccino (Also available Cap-a-Cof half coffee/half cappuccino)
Small-120z  $3.00
Medium - 16 oz $3.75

Soda, Lemonade, Iced Tea
Small - 12 oz $1.25
Medium - 16 oz $1.50
Large-240z  $2.25

Bottled Water $1.50
Soda, Canned $2.00
Gatorade $4.00

* Regarding the safety of these items, written information is available upon request.
Consuming raw or uncooked eggs or meats may increase your risk of food borne
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Prices include sales tax
Subject to change
Revised 11-1-24
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