RCSC Snack Shop Menu		RCSC Snack Shop I	l lenu	
Breakfast:	Price	Lunch:		Price
Donut	\$2.25	Grilled Cheese Sandwic	h	\$4.00
*Breakfast Sandwich <i>(English Muffin, Egg & Cheese)</i>	\$3.75	Hot Dog		\$3.75
*Breakfast Sandwich with Ham, Sausage or Bacon	\$5.75	*Hamburger (add \$.75 each for tomato or rye/sourdough bread) \$7.29		
*Breakfast Burrito (Eggs, Meat, Cheese & Hasbrowns Wrapped in Tortilla)	\$6.50	*Cheeseburger (add \$.75 each for tomato or rye/sourdough bree \$8.50		
*2 Eggs, Toast, Sausage or Bacon	\$8.00	*Patty Melt		\$8.75
*2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Toast <i>(wheat, rye, sourdough or white)</i>	\$5.75	Deli Sandwiches		\$8.7
*2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Toast with Sausage or Bacon	\$8.75	Meat Choices: Ham	n, Turkey, Braunswieger	
*2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Sausage or Bacon	\$7.50	Bread Choices: Wheat, Rye, Sourdough, or White		
*1 Pancake, 1 Egg, 1 Sausage or 1 Bacon	\$6.00	Half Deli Sandwiches		\$4.50
1 Pancake, 1 English Muffin, or Toast-2 slices	\$3.00	ADD Cheese -	1 slice (American or Swiss)	\$1.00
Hashbrowns	\$2.00	Quesadilla, Cheese	(cheese, tomato garnish)	\$5.25
Meat - 2 Sausage or 2 Bacon	\$4.00	Quesadilla, Chicken	(chicken, cheese, tomato garnish)	\$7.25
Half Order Meat - 1 Sausage or 1 Bacon	\$2.00	Chef Salad - Seasonal	(greens, turkey, ham, bacon, egg	\$8.50
Omelet, Birdie	\$5.75		cheese, tomatoes, onion. Dressing on	
Omelet, Eagle	\$7.50		side)	
Breakfast Quesadilla (1 egg, 1 meat, cheese, grilled tortilla, tomato garnish)	\$7.25			
French Toast (2 eggs, 2pieces white bread)	\$5.25			

* Regarding the safety of these items, written information is available upon request. * Consuming raw or uncooked eggs or meats may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Snickers, Payday, Milky Way, 3 Musketeers, Twix, M&Ms \$2.25

\$4.00

\$1.25

\$2.25

Oatmeal

Muffins - any flavor

Gardettos, Kar's Trail Mix, Chewy Trail Mix Bars

Sweet-n-Salty Bars, Chex Mix \$1.25

Potato Chips 1oz, Peanuts, Crackers \$1.25

Popcorn \$1.75

Subject to change Smuckers Uncrustables, grape or strawberry \$2.25

RCSC Snack Shop Menu		RCSC Snack Shop Menu		
<u>BEER</u>		BEVERAGES		
Hi Life	\$3.50	Coffee, Hot Tea		
PBR	\$3.50	Small - 12 oz	\$1.25	
Bush Light	\$3.50	Medium - 16 oz	\$1.50	
MGD	\$4.25			
Miller Lite	\$4.25	Hot Chocolate, Mocha (1/2 coffee/1/2 hot chocolate)		
Coors Light	\$4.25	Small - 12 oz	\$1.75	
Budweiser	\$4.25	Medium - 16 oz	\$2.25	
Bud Light	\$4.25			
Modelo Especial	\$4.75	Cappuccino (Also available Cap-a-Cof half coffee/half cappuccino)		
Michelob Ultra	\$4.75	Small - 12 oz	\$3.00	
Church Music IPA	\$5.75	Medium - 16 oz	\$3.75	
Modelo Chelada	\$5.75			
Stella	\$5.75	Soda, Lemonade, Iced Tea		
Heineken	\$5.75	Small - 12 oz	\$1.25	
Mike's Black Cherry	\$7.00	Medium - 16 oz	\$1.50	
Mike's Hard Lemonade	\$7.00	Large - 24 oz	\$2.25	
<u>MALTS</u>		Bottled Water	\$1.50	
Fireball, 100ML	\$5.25	Soda, Canned	\$2.00	
Fireball, 50ML	\$2.75	Gatorade	\$4.00	
Parrot Bay Rum 50ML	\$2.75			
NON-ALCHOLIC		* Regarding the safety of these items, written information is available upon request. Consuming raw or uncooked eggs or meats may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.		
Heineken N/A 0.0	\$5.75	inness, especially if you have contain modical containers.		
O'Doul's	\$4.75			
		Prices include s	sales tax	
<u>WINE</u>		Subject to	change	
Chardonnay, Merlot, White Zin, Moscato	\$5.50	•	111-1-24	